
Vale of the White Horse Branch Calendar 2010
Monday 25th January Branch Practice, Faringdon (8)

(Erin Triples)

Friday 5th February Annual Dinner, The Lamb, Buckland

Tuesday 23rd February Branch Practice, Uffington (6)
(Stedman Doubles)

Thursday 4th March Single Method Training Evening

Saturday 27th March Branch Practice & AGM, Shrivenham (10)
3.45pm onwards

Wednesday 21st April Branch Practice, Shellingford (6)
(Ipswich Surprise Minor)

Thursday 6th May Single Method Training Evening

Thursday 27th May Branch 6 Bell Striking Competition, Hinton Waldrist

Thursday 17th June Branch Practice, Ashbury (6)
(Little Bob Minor, Crayford Little Court Minor)

Saturday 26th June Branch Ringing Outing

Thursday 8th July Single Method Training Evening

Wednesday 28th July Branch Practice, Coleshill (6)
(Reverse Canterbury)

Thursday 19th August Picnic & Branch Practice, Buscot (4)
6.30pm onwards (Buscot, Belfast)

Thursday 2nd September Single Method Training Evening

Thursday 23rd September Branch Practice, Buckland (8)
(Yorkshire Surprise Major)

Tuesday 26th October Branch Practice, Stanford in the Vale (8)
(Erin Triples)

Thursday 11th November Single Method Training Evening

Friday 26th November Branch Practice, Longcot (8)
(Plain Bob Triples)

Branch Practices and Training Evenings are 7.30 - 9.00pm unless notified otherwise.
The tower and method for each Single Method Training Evening will be arranged nearer the time.
Branch Surprise Major ringing is held at Faringdon on the third Sunday of the month from 5.00 - 6.30pm.
Branch Website: www.vowh.org.uk
Join the Branch email list by sending a blank email to VoWH-subscribe@yahoogroups.com
Oxford Diocesan Guild (ODG) Website: www.odg.org.uk

http://www.vowh.org.uk/
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